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	Datum:

20180810
	
	Verifikationsnr:




	Handläggare: LINNEA LINDGREN

	Name and postal address to account holder:  



	

	

	


	Account number:

	
	
	

	Name of Bank:

	
	City of Bank:
	

	Address of Bank:
	
	SWIFT-code/ BIC-code:


	

	IBAN:
	
	SC, FW, BLZ:
	

	Name of your activity (message to the receiving bank): 

	
	Summa i SEK: 
12000
	Currency receiver:



To be filled out by the Swedish Institute: 
	Konto
	Org.enhet
	Prestation
	Målgrupp
	Land
	Diarienr
	Finansiär
	Belopp  i  aktuell valuta



	7911

	310
	1312107
	801
	675
	00029/2018
	5016
	12000 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Vidimeras:

	Attest:
	Kvittens:

	Kontroll:

	
	


SI/Agresso/2002-05-22  
